
LIU 18 Administrative Assignments 2025 – 2026 School Year  

 

Megan Henry – 570-903-5139 (mhenry@liu18.org) 

Assistant Director of Special Education 

Transition Specialists  

CBVT (Job-Coaches & Mentors) 

Itinerant Vision  

 

Angelo DePrimo – 570-793-3857 (adeprimo@liu18.org)  

Federal and State Programs 

Act 89  

Title One Services  

Northeast Secure Treatment Unit 

 

Theresa Kingeter –570-677-1716 (tkingeter@liu18.org) 

Personalized Academy of Learning 

 

Suzanne McCabe – 570-760-7839 (smccabe@liu18.org) 

Lighthouse Academy at Mehoopany 

 

Mallory Mokay – 570-728-8884 (mmokay@liu18.org)  

LIU Autistic Support Programs 

Life Skills-Kistler Elementary  

DHH Program- Dallas DHH Itinerants   

Itinerant Speech and Language  

Nurses 

 

Deb Popson – (dpopson@liu18.org) 

Itinerant Social Work 

Northeast Secure Treatment Unit 

Interagency Coordinator  

 

Andrew Rivera – 570-931-0266 (arivera@liu18.org)  

Lighthouse Academy 
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Katrina Rosato – 570-991-1953 (krosato@liu18.org)  

REAL Academy 

LCCC 

Pineapple Project 1.0 and 2.0 

Wilkes-Barre CTC – Pre-Vocational Class 

West Side CTC – Pre-Vocational Class 

LIU MDS Programs  

 

 

BJ Segear – 570-332-5257 (bjsegear@liu18.org)  

West Side CTC Learning Support  

Wilkes-Barre Area High School Partial Hospitalization Program 

Itinerant Occupational Therapists 

Itinerant Physical Therapists 

Adapted PE 

 

 

Lynn Ziller-570-690-7682 (lziller@liu18.org) 

Coordinator – Therapeutic Autism Center 

 

 

 

Laura Johnson - Special Education Administrative Assistant 

570-287-9681 ext. 1078 (ljohnson@liu18.org) 

 

 

Patty DeAngelo – Special Education Office Assistant 

570-287-9681 ext. 1017 (pdeangelo@liu18.org)  
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